Linear
See KKDC website for product document updates. www.kkdc.lighting MoMoFACS-01EN-20170801
KKFR-03*
Ground box
Anodised aluminium finish
* Specify length to match MoMo-F
MOUNTING OPTIONS
CN67-2P-0300 300mm (11.81") pair
CN67-2P-1000 1000mm (39.37") pair
CN67-2P-3000 3000mm (118.11") pair
IP67
2 PIN male + female connector set
CONNECTORS
MoMo-F
Accessories
80
.9
m
m
 (3
.1
9"
)
37.6mm (1.48")
CN67-4P-0300 300mm (11.81") pair
CN67-4P-1000 1000mm (39.37") pair
CN67-4P-3000 3000mm (118.11") pair
IP67
4 PIN RGB male + female connector set
KKJB-07
IP67 Slim J-Box